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PERFORMANCE PROFILE
Total No. No. of Comp. Failures | 90% & 75% & Ist Div. IInd Div.
of students | students No. No. above above 60% & Above
Appeared passed (%)** (%) above 45% but
(%) No. less than
(%) 60%
Overall 471* 467 03 0 216 419 462 8
99.36% 0.64% 0% 45.96% 89.15% 98.30% 1.70%
Science 314 313 1 0 165 293 312 2
Stream 99.68% 0.32% 0% 52.55% 93.3% 99.36% 0.64%
Commerce 107 105 2 0 44 920 104 3
Stream 98.13% 1.87% 0% 41.12% 84.11% 97.20% 2.80%
Humanities 50* 49 0 0 7 36 46 3
Stream 100% 0% 0% 14.29% 73.47% 93.88% 6.12%

* Examination of 1 student (Humanities) is cancelled therefore appeared is taken as 470 for all calculations
** All Students having Compartment cleared their Examinations.

AVERAGE AGGREGATE MARKS PER STUDENT

STREAM TOTALAGGREGATE TOTAL AVGAGGREGATE
MARKS STUDENTS MARKS %
OVERALL 203197 470 86.47%
SCIENCE 138334 314 88.11%
COMMERCE 45226 107 84.53%
HUMANITIES 19637 49 80.15%
HIGHEST SCORE SUBJECTWISE
SUBJECT HIGHEST SCORE NAMES
ACCOUNTANCY 99 CHARU AGRAWAL
BIOLOGY 100 SRISHTI GUPTA, SHIVANGI TREHAN
BUSINESS STUDIES 96 CHARU AGRAWAL
CHEMISTRY 100 SHREYANSH GUPTA, IBRAHIM ILMI,
AKARSH SINGH
COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 SHREYANSH GUPTA
DANCE KATHAK 95 DONNA TANEJA
ECONOMICS 99 PRIYA KUMAR, SHUBHANGI AGGARWAL
ROHAN GOEL, CHARU AGRAWAL, RASHI
MURARKA
ENGLISH (CORE) 97 NAMAN DIWAN
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 82 PULKIT SHARMA

c:\dps\result2015-16.2



2/17
FASHION STUDIES 93 RIA MAINI

GEOGRAPHY 95 SIMANTINI

GRAPHICS 100 GARVITA MATHUR

HISTORY 97 ISHWAK SINGH MUNJRAL, ISHITA SHARMA

INFORMATICS PRACTICES 100 DEBOPRITAM CHAKRABORTY, HARSHIT
KRISHNA CHOUDHARY, SAMAYAK JAIN

LEGAL STUDIES 93 GAURAV LAL

MATHEMATICS 99 NAVDHA AGARWAL

MUSIC (VOCAL) 96 KUNJ MALHOTRA

PAINTING 100 VIBHUTI

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 99 SHIVIKA BATRA

PHYSICS 99 ADITYA SINGH, SHREYANSH GUPTA,
NAMANYAY GOEL, VIGNESH KUMAR, ADITYA
KOLSUR

POLITICAL SCIENCE 95 PRIYANKA KATHURIA, VIKRAM SINGH,
ISHWAK SINGH MUNJRAL, BHAVYA SHARMA,
RAGINI PURI

PSYCHOLOGY 100 IBRAHIM ILMI

NO. OF STUDENTS ACHIEVING 90% AND ABOVE (OVERALL) : 216
LIST OF STUDENTSACHIEVING 90% AND ABOVE (OVERALL)

S.NO. NAME AGG. PER (%)
1 SHREYAANSH GUPTA 98.0
2 IBRAHIM ILMI 98.0
3 AKARSH SINGH 97.4
4 NAMANYAY GOEL 97.0
5 ADITYAKOLSUR 96.8
6 ADITYASINGH 96.6
7 VEDANT BHATIA 96.6
8 CHARUAGRAWAL 96.6
9 GARVITAMATHUR 96.4
10 MANIK THAKAR 96.4
11 ADITYAGARG 96.4
12 NIKHITA LOOMBA 96.4
13 APAR GARG 96.2
14 ABHIGYAN KHAUND 96.2
15 SOUMYA HIMANISH MOHAPATRA 96.2
16 PRIYAKUMAR 96.2
17 SHUBHANGIAGARWAL 96.2
18 VIBHUTIKATHPALIA 96.2
19 KHYATIGROVER 96
20 NAVDHA AGARWAL 96
21 RAM BHUTANI 96
22 AMRIT PANT 96
23 NIPUN GUPTA 95.8
24 VIGNESH KUMAR 95.8
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

SHIVANSH TRIPATHI
SHIVAM RUSTAGI
PRIYA SINGH

ROHAN GOEL
RASHIMURARKA
PURUJIT TANDON
AINESH CHHETRI
ACKSHAY JAIN
SHRUTTAGGARWAL
ANANYA GUPTA

C S VIGNESH
DEVANSH JAIN NAWAL
DRISHTTAGARWAL
KRITTKHURANA
KUSHAGR KAUSHIK
SHUBHANGI SHARMA
DEEKSHA CHHABRA
APURVA PURI

NAMAN DIWAN
PRANAYV SARV PATHAK
RAGINI PURI
DEEPANKUR GUPTA
KASHISH CHANANA
AKSHUN GUPTA
PARINAANAND
SHRADDHA MALHOTRA
MUSKAN AILAWADHI
CHAVIWALIA

SRISHTI GUPTA
MUSKAN VERMA
ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA
DIVYANG PURKAYASTHA
SAKSHAM SAXENA
ISHITA GUPTA
TANISHQ SALUJA
SHRUTICHAND
APPURVA GOEL

ISHIKA MARWAH
MILIND TANEJA
CHANDRACHUR CHANDRAKAR
GEHNA MALHOTRA
SHIVAY LAMBA
GURMEHAR KAUR
ADITISHARMA
SIDDHARTHA GANGAL
SHRAWAN KUMAR PRASAD
ADITYAR BIRADAR
DHRUV KHANNA

95.8
95.8
95.8
95.8
95.8
95.6
95.6
95.6
95.6
95.6
95.6
95.6
95.6
95.6
95.6
95.4
95.4
95.4
95.4
95.4
95.4
95.2
95.2
95.2
95.2
95.2

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95
94.8
94.8
94.8
94.8
94.8
94.8
94.6
94.6
94.6

317
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

ISHWAK SINGH MUNJRAL
UDITAANSHU SAXENA
PRATEEK

ROHAN GUPTA
MEHUL RASTOGI
APOORVA BHAGAT
YASHWIN THAKKER
SUKANYA MAHAJAN
ARJUN VIDYARTHI
AYUSH GUPTA
DIVYAM AGARWAL
DEEPIKA BEDI

MANU VERMA
GUNEET GANDHIOK
SAARTHAK CHAWLA
NIYATIJAIN

BHAVYA SHARMA
VRINDA SOOD
MAYANK KANSAL
SHAURYA AHLAWAT
ADITIMALHOTRA
RHEA CHHABRA

DEBPROTIM CHAKRABARTI

SHIVIKABATRA
ANESHKA GOYAL
SIDDHARTH BURMAN
PURVAA SAXENA
AKSHAT SOOD
DIVYANSH BHATIA
ISHITATHAKUR
KRITTJAIN

MUSKAN CHADHA
SWATI SETHEE

HARSHIT KRISHNA CHOUDHARY

NIVEDITA GUPTA
KRITIKA CHOPRA
DONNA TANEJA
SHIVANGI TREHAN
SHIVANGI TTIWARY
DIVYAJSHARMA
ABHINAV VERMAN
KAZIMRIZVI

MAHIMA MADHOK
PRABHLEEN KAUR GILL
UNNATT SAINI
KHUSHILAKHAN PAUL
MIHIR RAJ

SARTHAK MITTAL

94.6
94.6
94.6
94.6
94.4
94.4
94.4
94.4
94.2
94.2
94.2
94.2
94.2
94.2
94.2
94.2

94

94

94

94

94

94
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.6
93.6
93.6
93.6
934
934
934
934
934
934
934
934
934
93.2
93.2
93.2
93.2
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

ANAANYABINDURAJ
ASHWARIYA OHRI
HARSH GUPTA
AKSHAY

MAHEEKA KAISTHA
MUDIT GARG
MADHAVIBANSAL
PRANAV JAIN
SARTHAK MITTAL
ANANT JAIN

TANAY SAH
MANVIKHANDELWAL
HARSHITA SAHNI
MUSKAN TIBREWAL
SAKSHAM SHARMA
AMULAY OBEROI
MAHIMA YADAV
SAMYAK JAIN

AKHIL CHADHA
SHUBHANGI KATYAYNI
TANYA GROVER
SARTHAK AGARWAL
MANI GARG
TANMAY AURORA

CHAITANYA SUBRAMANIUM

ISHANA ARYA
ADITYAPRASAD
SHAURYA GULATI
PREKSHA GUPTA
ANISHA DAS

SEHAJ GUPTA
AARADHNA MANGLA
NEHAMITTAL
TANMAY DHAL
TANISH MADAN
SARTHAK BHATNAGAR
RISHABH KAUSHIK
TEJUS SHARMA
ISHITA SHARMA
TAMANNA BHARDWAJ
TOSSHAAN THAPAR
ARCHITA SOOD
ARYAMIK SHARMA
PRIYANKA BATRA
SANJANA GHODESHWAR
MANISH MAHALWAL
MRIGANK PATHAK
VANYA PROTHI

93.2
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93

92.8

92.8

92.8

92.8

92.8

92.8

92.8

92.8

92.8

92.6

92.6

92.6

92.6

92.6

92.6

92.6

92.6

92.6

924

924

924

924

924

924

924

92.2

92.2

92.2

92.2
92
92
92
92

91.8

91.8

91.8

91.8

91.8

91.8

517
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169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

BHAVNA HEMRAJANI
ANSHUMAN PASRICHA
SIMANTINIRAY
SAKSHIYADAV
ABHISHEK KHANDUIJA
RAGHAV KHATRI
ROHAN SEHRAWAT
MANASWITA

VIKRAMIEET SINGH SIDHU

OORJA SHARMA
ESHA

YASHITA
ABHIMANYU SINHA
SABRINA KHAN
YASH KUMAR LODHA
ARJUN SONI
HRITHIK KAPUR
MAULIK ARYAN
DWIJAVASHISHT
PRATEEK JAIN
ANMOL PRITHANI
SANCHITA CHAWLA
ROOHIKA SHARMA
NIRNAY JAIN
VROHITH

PREKSHA YADAV
SMRIDHA SHARMA
ADITYABAWEJA
MANVIRASTOGI
ARJUN MALKANI
ANUSHKA NAIR
PRAKHAR MAHIPAL
MAYANK RANA
KRISHNIKA SAIKIA
AQUIBJAVED
PRANAV JUNEJA
OJAS KOHLI

VIVEK KUMAR
VIMANYU TYAGI
HARSHA DEIVALAKSHMI
SNIGDHA MATHUR
SOUMYA GUPTA
SHUBHAM GUPTA
MEHR SETHI
SADHIKA SETHI
MILIND RAKHEJA
SIDHANT JOSHI
DIVYANGNA SINGH

91.8
91.8
91.8
91.8
91.6
91.6
91.6
91.6
91.6
91.6
91.4
91.4
91.4
914
91.4
91.4
91.4
91.4
91.2
91.2

91

91
90.6
90.6
90.6
90.6
90.6
90.6
90.6
90.6
90.6
90.4
90.4
90.4
90.4
90.4
90.4
90.4
90.2
90.2
90.2
90.2
90.2
90.2

90

90

90

90
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SUBJECTWISE BOARD GRADE (A1,A2), AVERAGE MARKS AND DIST/STUDENT

SUBJECT APPEARED Al A2 Al1+A2 Avg. MKs. Dist.
% % % in % %
Accountancy 88 42 18 60 84.37 65
(47.72%) (20.45%) (68.18%) (73.86%)
Biology 99 31 16 47 89.96 95
(31.31%) (16.16%) (47.47%) (95.95%)
Business Studies 107 60 25 85 88.63 93
(56.07%) (23.36%) (79.44%) (86.91%)
Chemistry 295 114 82 196 86.09 249
(38.64%) (27.80%) (66.44%) (84.41%)
Computer Sc. 102 52 23 75 90.14 97
(50.98%) (22.54%) (73.52%) (95.10%)
Dance (Kathak) 05 - 03 03 90.40 5
(60%) (60%) (100%)
Economics 197 112 42 154 84.74 159
(56.85%) (21.32%) (78.17%) (80.71%)
English Core 470 362 74 436 91.32 452
(77.02%) (15.74%) (92.76%) (96.17%)
Entrepreneurship 19 -- 01 01 64.42 5
(0.05%) (0.05%) (26.32%)
Fashion Studies 08 - 02 02 76.25 5
(25%) (25%) (62.5%)
Geography 17 06 06 12 81.82 12
(35.29%) (35.29%) (70.59%) (70.59%)
Graphics 08 01 - 01 88.12 8
(12.50%) (12.50%) (100%)
Hindi (Elective) 02 - - - 52.00 -
History 29 20 06 26 87.17 26
(68.97%) (20.69%) (89.66%) (89.66%)
Informatics 16 14 01 15 96.30 16
Practices (87.50%) (0.63%) (93.75%) (100%)
Legal Studies 23 02 06 08 72.48 13
(8.70%) (26.09%) (34.78%) (56.52%)
Mathematics 266 134 60 194 82.73 202
(50.38%) (22.56%) (72.93%) (75.94%)
Music 03 - 1 1 88.33 3
(33.33%) (33.33%) (100%)
Painting 20 07 06 13 93.60 20
(35%) (30%) (65%) (100%)
Physical Edn. 180 50 54 104 82.15 145
(27.78%) (30%) (57.77%) (80.56%)
Physics 311 157 66 223 87.18 270
(50.48%) (21.22%) (71.70%) (86.82%)
Political Science 21 11 06 17 81.71 16
(52.38%) (28.57%) (80.95%) (76.19%)
Psychology 64 02 11 13 80.98 43
(3.13%) (17.19%) (20.31%) (67.19%)

TOTAL NUMBER OF DISTINCTIONS =1999, NO. OF DISTINCTIONS PER STUDENT =4.25
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STREAM WISE (TAKINGAGGREGATE OFALL THE SUBJECTS)

FIRST THREE HIGHEST & THE LAST THREE LOWEST POSITIONS

STREAM TOP 3 POSITIONS

S.No. Names Marks (%)
Science 1. SHREYAANSH GUPTA 490 98.0
Stream IBRAHIM ILMI 490 98.0
AKARSH SINGH 487 97.4
NAMANYAY GOEL 485 97.0
Commerce 1 CHARU AGRAWAL 483 96.6
Stream 2. GAVITA MATHUR 482 96.4
3. ROHAN GOEL 479 95.8
RASHI MURARKA 479 95.8
Humanities RAGINI PURI 477 954
Stream ISHWAK SINGH MUNIJAL 473 94.6
BHAVYA SHARMA 470 94.0

STREAM LAST THREE WITH LOWEST PERCENTAGE
S.No. Names Marks (%)
Science 1. GARIMA 303 60.6
Stream 2. AKUL AGGARWAL 298 59.6
3. ABHISHEK THAKUR 277 55.4
Commerce 1. YASH VAHI 297 594
Stream 2. RAHUL SARIN 276 55.5
3. ADVAITA NARULA 269 53.8
Humanities 1. SARTHAK MAHEY 298 59.6
Stream 2. AMIT SEHRAWAT 294 58.8
3. SHREYASH N. ATEY 272 54.4
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